The electromechanical lock is an
electrically controlled isolation lock. It
can be used when the key release is
conditioned by a PLC.
The lock is available from 1 to 3 cylinders
and has various options for mechanical
and electrical operation, wiring, housing
type, connection and ancillary functions.

Serv Trayvou Interverrouillage S.A.S. reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice.
ORDER INFORMATION
Cylinder
profile
Product
type
N° of
cylinder
Electro
function
Meca
function
Key
profile
Rotor
type
Key switches
configuration Particularity
Reference
Example A SE 1 C A EL 5 CXX 000
Cylinder profile A = Flat key
H = Star key
N° of cylinder From 1 to 3 cylinders
Electromechanical function
A: voltage release with warning light
B : voltage-free release with indicator light
C: release by voltage emission and push button with warning light
D: voltage release without warning light
E : voltage-free release without indicator light
F : release by voltage emission and push button without indicator light
Mechanical function The function determines the key position (in or out). See FUNCTION table
Key profile
Star key = PS
5-piston flat key = EK, EL, EM, EP, ET, EV
6-piston flat key = GK, GL, GM, GP, GT, GV
Rotor type 5 = Aluminium
6 = Composite
Key switches configuration The contact configuration determines the type and position of the electrical key status contacts. See
SWITCHES table
Particularity
000 : Standard
001 : 18mm Ø10 bolt on cylinder 1
002 : IP54 case
003 : Reduced size case
xxx : contact us for customised solution
N°
cylinder
Mechanical
function Principe
1 A
2 A
2 B
3 A
3 B
3 C
Légende
free key
trapped key
Switch
config Switch type Switch status
trapped key
Switch
config Switch type Switch status
trapped key
A 1NC H 2NC-1NO
B 1NO I 3NC-1NO
C 1NC-1NO J 1NC-3NO
D 2NC K 3NC
E 2NO L 3NO
F 2NC-2NO M
1NC-1NO+1NC
in series with